BrewDog Lost Lager 4,5% 30L KK

Produsent: BrewDog

Detaljer

Skanlog-nummer:

Vinmonopol-num-
mer:

EPD-nummer:
Vectura-nummer:
Vinhuset-nummer:
Land:

Distrikt:
Underdistrikt:
Emballasjetype:
Sukker:

Volum:

Alkoholprosent:

9081781

5566732

150232

4004332

Skottland

Fat

30L

4.5%

BREWDOG

lllST




